
District First Name Last Name Party Office Number* E‐Mail

22 Ron Alting R 317‐232‐9808 Senator.Alting@iga.in.gov

20 Scott Baldwin R 317‐232‐9533 Senator.Baldwin@iga.in.gov

39 Eric Bassler R 317‐232‐9414 Senator.Bassler@iga.in.gov

50 Vaneta Becker R 317‐232‐9494 Senator.Becker@iga.in.gov

8 Mike Bohaceck R 317‐232‐9541 Senator.Bohacek@iga.in.gov

23 Phil Boots R 317‐234‐9054 Senator.Boots@iga.in.gov

37 Rodric Bray R 317‐232‐9416 Senator.Bray@iga.in.gov

34 Jean Breaux D 317‐232‐9534 s34@iga.in.gov

15 Liz Brown R 317‐234‐9426 Senator.Brown@iga.in.gov

7 Brian Buchanan R 317‐234‐9441 Senator.Buchanan@iga.in.gov

21 Jim Buck R 317‐232‐9466 Senator.Buck@iga.in.gov

16 Justin Busch R 317‐232‐9488 Senator.Busch@iga.in.gov

5 Ed Charbonneau R 317‐232‐9494 Senator.Charbonneau@iga.in.gov

24 John Crane R 317‐232‐9984 s24@iga.in.gov

28 Michael Crider R 317‐234‐9054 Senator.Crider@iga.in.gov

18 Stacey  Donato R 317‐232‐9493 Senator.Donato@iga.in.gov

12 Blake Doriot R 317‐232‐9808 Senator.Doriot@iga.in.gov

29 J.D. Ford D 317‐232‐9491 s29@iga.in.gov

38 Jon  Ford R 317‐232‐9517 Senator.Ford@iga.in.gov

32 Aaron Freeman R 317‐232‐9490 Senator.Freeman@iga.in.gov

45 Chris Garten R 317‐232‐9490 Senator.Garten@iga.in.gov

26 Mike  Gaskill R 317‐234‐9443 Senator.Gaskill@iga.in.gov

13 Susan Glick R 317‐232‐9466 Senator.Glick@iga.in.gov

46 Ron Grooms R 317‐234‐9425 Senator.Grooms@iga.in.gov

19 Travis Holdman R 317‐232‐9453 Senator.Holdman@iga.in.gov

47 Erin Houchin R 317‐232‐9488 Senator.Houchin@iga.in.gov

44 Eric Koch R 317‐234‐9425 Senator.Koch@iga.in.gov

14 Dennis Kruse R 317‐233‐0930 Senator.Kruse@iga.in.gov

25 Tim Lanane D 317‐232‐9847 s25@iga.in.gov

42 Jean Leising R 317‐232‐9493 Senator.Leising@iga.in.gov

3 Eddie Melton D 317‐232‐9432 s3@iga.in.gov

48 Mark Messmer R 317‐232‐9840 Senator.Messmer@iga.in.gov

9 Ryan Mishler R 317‐232‐9814 Senator.Mishler@iga.in.gov

1 Frank Mrvan D 317‐232‐9847 s1@iga.in.gov

6 Rick Niemeyer R 317‐232‐9489 Senator.Niemeyer@iga.in.gov

10 David Niezgodski D 317‐232‐9491 s10@iga.in.gov

43 Chip Perfect R 317‐232‐9489 Senator.Perfect@iga.in.gov

30 Faddy Qaddoura D 317‐232‐9404 s30@iga.in.gov

27 Jeff Raatz R 317‐233‐0930 Senator.Raatz@iga.in.gov

2 Lonnie Randolph D 317‐232‐9532 s2@iga.in.gov

11 Linda Rogers R 317‐234‐9443 Senator.Rogers@iga.in.gov

36 Jack Sandlin R 317‐232‐9533 Senator.Sandlin@iga.in.gov

4 Karen Tallian D 317‐232‐9404 s4@iga.in.gov

33 Greg Taylor D 317‐232‐9427 s33@iga.in.gov

49 Jim Tomes R 317‐232‐9414 Senator.Tomes@iga.in.gov

31 Kyle Walker R 317‐232‐9541 Senator.Kyle.Walker@iga.in.gov

41 Greg Walker R 317‐232‐9984 Senator.Greg.Walker@iga.in.gov

40 Shelli Yoder D 317‐232‐9532 s40@iga.in.gov

35 R. Michael Young R 317‐232‐9517 s35@iga.in.gov

17 Andy Zay R 317‐234‐9441 Senator.Zay@iga.in.gov
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